Gesamtubersicht
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Gesamtubersicht

Pos.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Tipper

Wasserrab-E

Rohrer-Toni

Hadersd-Con

Geier-Erwin

Schwarzm-G

Muller-Werne

Bucher-Hans

Bucher-Chris

Bucher-Luise

Schratze-Chr

Spieltage
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Gesamtubersicht

Spieltage
Pos. Tipper 123 45 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 Siege Bon. Ges.
21. Ruech-Rudi 8 7 6 6 21318 2 11 16 8 13 8 7 6 10 11 6 11 5 10 10 6 9 11 21 4 7 21 17 6 8 11 7 0 322
22. Weixler-C 14 12 11 14 7 16 11 11 12 2 12 12 415 8 4 6 7 810 6 215 6 11 14 6 10 12 10 4 9 13 2 0 316

23. Ott-Michael 15 6 12 10 6 11 15 7 15 917 6 6 14 6 5 7 315 012 7 8 8 14 1317 9 8 2 5 6 11 9 1,00 0 314

24. Singer-Manfr 12 8 5 10 11 21 10 4 8 8 13 8 6 4 6 14 6 13 10 10 16 6 12 10 9 11 4 12 13 0 6 4 4 10 1,00 0 304

25. Ott-Christi 8 5 6 813 11 13 81511 8 8 8 10 2 10 10 7 2 10 18 7 4 8 5 18 4 13 15 4 7 11 12 9 0 303

26. Roy-vd-Steen 9 6 12 4 314 6 2 8 8 5 41312 4 81515 8 8 14 2 13 14 1511 7 14 15 8 2 10 8 4 1,00 0 301

27. Sedlmair-Fra 14 2 0 416 11 5 616 8 6 8 2 8 14 10 7 10 510 7 0 12 11 14 12 9 7 1018 8 6 9 8 2,00 0 293

28. Ott-Leon 8 4 2 2 8 620 9 910 14 14 9 11 10 13 514 10 4 11 4 8 2 13 12 4 8 10 10 3 4 4 11 1,00 0 286

29. Sedlmair-Ste 16 8 4 12 11 9 13 4 911 7 13 6 9 1415 8 613 7 010 810 9 9 2 10 10 6 6 4 3 2 0,50 0 284

30. Mikolasch-st 22 10 0 12 10 12 14 51312 910 2 8 8 7 8 7 8 5 7 4 7 3 8 4 61513 5 8 10 10 2 0 284



Gesamtubersicht

Pos.

31.

32.

S8

Tipper

Ott-Stefanie

Fuchs-Dom

Thoma-Albert

Spieltage
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